1
Specifications
RATED CURRENT 400A, 600A, 800A, 1000A, 1500A, 2000A, 3000A,
4000A, 5000A
Current Range 5% - 120% of Rated Current
Output 333mV
Accuracy 1%
MECHANICAL/ENVIRONMENTAL

Revision Date: April 2026 Version: 1.0.6
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-3050 400: 400A  333mV
600: 600A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
1500: 1500A
2000: 2000A
3000: 3000A
4000: 4000A
5000: 5000A
Ordering
Example AcuCT-3050 - 1000 : 333mV
Typical Parameter
MODEL CURRENT RATIO ACCURACY CLASS LEAD LENGTH
AcuCT-3050-400: 333mV 400/333mV 1.00% 2.5m
AcuCT-3050-600: 333mV 600/333mV 1.00% 2.5m